

Spl.Case.No.125 of 2016

Order No.43

Dated 09.04.2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Accused on cb is present by filing hazir.

No witnesses.

The case is adjourned today.

Todate 10.04.2025 for evidence.

Additional District & Sessions Judge.
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.