

Special Case No. 125 of 2016
(Under Electricity Act)

Order No. 48

Dated: 15-12-2025

Fixed date being holiday.

Record is placed before me today.

To 08-01-2026 for examination of the U/s 313 of Cr.P.C.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri

Additional Sessions Judge
3rd (Special) Court, Jalpaiguri