

SPL 125 of 2016.
CNR WBJP01 004821 2016

Order No. 61
Dated 18.07.2026

Sole accused on c/b files hazira.
Ld.lawyer from LADC represents the accused person.
Accused prays for time.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 05.08.2026 for further argument.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.